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SUB-DIVISION APPROVED BY COC VIDE
P.PNO-93/93 Dated:-30/04/1993

PREVIOUS APPROVED NO:-

B/SPl-BLDG/144/2018  Dated:-03/07/2018

SPECIFICATION

Foundation
R.C.C.Work

‘RCC Column footing grade of Concrete M20
For Lintel B hade Rool.6lc
concrete used M-25 grade
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THIRD FLOOR LVL

SECOND FLOOR LVL
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FRONT ELEVATION

Super Structure BWinCM1:5
Flooring Vitrified Tiles
Joinery ‘Best indian Country Wood
Finishes :Exterior & interior painted ¥
with cement paint.
Weathering coarse :Brick jelly fime conc. below
the weathering files

Schedule of Joineries.
MD  1.07X213
D3 0.91X2.13
D26 076X213
W6  183X152
W6  152X152
1.22X1.52
0.60 X 1.98
1.07X1.98
1.40X1.98
1.68X1.98
1.22X1.07
0.70X0.90
091X2.13

Panelfled Door
Panelfled Door
Paneliied Door -
Window
Window
Window

French Window
French Window
French Window
French Window
Kitehen Window
Ventilator
Opening

W4

FW1
FW2
FW3
FW4
KW4

V2
03

AREA STATEMENT

PLOT AREA AS PER PATTA
PLOT AREA AS PER DOCUMENT - 445.93 Sq.m-?

-MGOOSqm"/T

Number of
Dweling units

FLOOR

STILT FLOOR

B
7

L

2871!!/

287.03 /

FIRST FLOOR 2 Nos.

e

287.03 A

THIRD FLOOR 4

2&5./

TOTAL ss100 < §Nos.
.

F.S.| Achieved -1931 /
Car Parking Provided - 07 Nos /
Two Wheeler Parking Provided - 06 nos

NORTH POINT
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METRES E
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